Nom Nom Catégori Temps Arrondi

1 AC REOLAIS Homme 01:15:58

2 NATURA -RUN Homme 01:19:58

3 TOULOUSAINS Homme 01:21:37

4 IRONMOUN Homme 01:22:11

5 CA VOLANTS Homme 01:22:27

6 LES BIS CUITS Homme 01:23:34

7 LES WARRIORS DU SEIGNANX Mixte 01:24:01

8 PETITE SURPRISE DU CAV Mixte 01:24:07

9 LES ASTIAUS Homme 01:26:54
10 HORNET Homme 01:30:06
11 TEAMRURU Mixte 01:30:18
12 APAD'NOM Homme 01:31:49
13 LES CUTIOTS Mixte 01:32:09
14 LES ASCADIENS Homme 01:34:25
15 TEAM BIJOLE Mixte 01:35:12
16 LES CAROUGNES Homme 01:36:22
17 LES ASCANIENS Mixte 01:36:24
18 VIKA Femme 01:36:34
19 GNACGNAC Homme 01:36:54
20 RAYMOND PERE ET FILS Homme 01:37:09
21 SUPER BOCK Homme 01:39:36
22 LES CHOUFFEURS Homme 01:40:07
23 LES BEARNAIS Mixte 01:41:33
24 LES BROTHERS Homme 01:41:45
25 LES REVENANTS Mixte 01:41:59
26 FIFLETTE AND CO Mixte 01:42:55
27 LES GRENADOIS Homme 01:44:45
28 SOULEILLAS Homme 01:44:53
29 JEAN JOG Mixte 01:44:58
30 LES KIKIS Mixte 01:45:17
31 NOUSDEUX Mixte 01:45:41
32 LOS TURISTAS Mixte 01:46:26
33 AVENIR ATURIN Mixte 01:46:26
34 NOS CHERS VOISINS Homme 01:47:11
35 DADDY COOL Femme 01:47:53
36 CED/STEF Femme 01:48:45
37 LEDUO Homme 01:49:18
38 TROTTEURS ZEN Mixte 01:49:20
39 BEGUE/DESPOUYS Homme 01:49:51
40 GIRLS POWER Femme 01:49:58
41 LES BATTANTES Femme 01:50:24
42 LES CHARETTES 2 Mixte 01:50:44
43 LOIS ET CLARK Mixte 01:51:33
44 MILLE PATTES Mixte 01:51:44
45 LES BROTH'KICHES Mixte 01:52:42
46 LES ASTIAUS MEILHANNAIS Homme 01:53:52
47 LES POMPIERS ROQUEFORTOIS Mixte 01:54:02
48 LES JEUNES Mixte 01:54:04

49 ASCA 1 Mixte 01:54:31



50 BIKERS TEAM

51 EPO ET NOVO'RAPID
52 CANDA

53 PRO BIVOT

54 LES BOUBOU

55 LES NINJAS

56 TEAM DU MOUN

57 LES CHARETTES 1

58 LES MOUSQUETAIRES
59 RUN FOR PLEASURE
60 LES MARMOTTES

61 CATCH ME IF YOU CAN
62 LES COURANTS D AIR
63 LES PINKFLOYS

64 LES FAJITAS

65 BONHOURE

66 LES INCHATSSABLES
67 LES LENTS D ARMAGNAC
68 M&MS

69 LES FERS A REPASSER
70 PARIS

71 TATACHRIS

72 KILIKILE

73 LES BRAS CASSES

74 LES PENIBLES

75 MATHON

76 LOS BRUNETOS

77 LES SIAMOIS

78 ROY 2

79 LES CITRONS PRESSES

80 LES PSYCHOPATHES DU POLAR

81 LES TORTUES

82 HAUT SOURBA

83 MUXUS TEAM

84 LAMARQUE

85 ROY 1

86 LES HIRONDELLES
87 LES IMPROBABLES

Homme
Mixte
Mixte
Mixte
Femme
Mixte
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Mixte
Femme
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Femme
Mixte
Mixte
Mixte
Mixte
Mixte
Mixte
Femme
Mixte
Femme
Femme
Homme
Mixte
Femme
Mixte
Mixte
Femme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Mixte
Femme
Femme

01:54:31
01:54:32
01:55:42
01:55:47
01:55:53
01:56:04
01:58:34
01:59:07
01:59:44
02:00:19
02:00:49
02:01:21
02:01:23
02:01:56
02:02:19
02:02:39
02:03:23
02:04:10
02:05:01
02:05:09
02:05:22
02:05:43
02:05:46
02:07:08
02:07:29
02:07:52
02:08:03
02:08:10
02:08:41
02:08:55
02:09:27
02:13:11
02:16:49
02:18:17
02:18:45
02:27:20
02:27:39
02:33:52



