	Nom	Nom Catégori Tem	ns Arrandi
1	AC REOLAIS	Homme	01:15:58
	NATURA -RUN	Homme	01:19:58
	TOULOUSAINS	Homme	01:21:37
	IRONMOUN	Homme	01:22:11
	CA VOLANTS	Homme	01:22:27
	LES BIS CUITS	Homme	01:23:34
_	LES WARRIORS DU SEIGNANX	Mixte	01:24:01
	PETITE SURPRISE DU CAV	Mixte	01:24:07
	LES ASTIAUS	Homme	01:26:54
	HORNET	Homme	01:30:06
	TEAMRURU	Mixte	01:30:18
	APA D' NOM	Homme	01:31:49
	LES CUTIOTS	Mixte	01:32:09
	LES ASCADIENS	Homme	01:34:25
	TEAM BIJOLE	Mixte	01:35:12
	LES CAROUGNES	Homme	01:36:22
	LES ASCANIENS	Mixte	01:36:24
	VIKA	Femme	01:36:34
	GNACGNAC	Homme	01:36:54
	RAYMOND PÈRE ET FILS	Homme	01:37:09
	SUPER BOCK	Homme	01:37:05
	LES CHOUFFEURS	Homme	01:40:07
	LES BEARNAIS	Mixte	01:41:33
	LES BROTHERS	Homme	01:41:45
	LES REVENANTS	Mixte	01:41:59
	FIFLETTE AND CO	Mixte	01:42:55
	LES GRENADOIS	Homme	01:44:45
	SOULEILLAS	Homme	01:44:53
	JEAN JOG	Mixte	01:44:58
	LES KIKIS	Mixte	01:45:17
	NOUSDEUX	Mixte	01:45:41
	LOS TURISTAS	Mixte	01:46:26
	AVENIR ATURIN	Mixte	01:46:26
	NOS CHERS VOISINS	Homme	01:47:11
	DADDY COOL	Femme	01:47:53
	CED/STEF	Femme	01:48:45
	LE DUO	Homme	01:49:18
_	TROTTEURS ZEN	Mixte	01:49:20
	BEGUE/DESPOUYS	Homme	01:49:51
	GIRLS POWER	Femme	01:49:58
	LES BATTANTES	Femme	01:50:24
	LES CHARETTES 2	Mixte	01:50:24
	LOIS ET CLARK	Mixte	01:51:33
	MILLE PATTES	Mixte	01:51:44
	LES BROTH'KICHES	Mixte	01:51:44
	LES ASTIAUS MEILHANNAIS	Homme	01:52:42
	LES POMPIERS ROQUEFORTOIS	Mixte	01:54:02
	LES JEUNES	Mixte	01:54:04
	ASCA 1	Mixte	01:54:31
+3	AJCA I	IVIIALE	01.04.31

EΛ	BIKERS TEAM	Homme	01:54:31
	EPO ET NOVO'RAPID	Mixte	01:54:32
	CANDA	Mixte	01:55:42
	PRO BIVOT	Mixte	01:55:47
	LES BOUBOU	Femme	01:55:53
	LES NINJAS	Mixte	01:56:04
	TEAM DU MOUN	Homme	01:58:34
	LES CHARETTES 1	Mixte	01:59:07
_	LES MOUSQUETAIRES	Homme	01:59:44
	RUN FOR PLEASURE	Mixte	02:00:19
	LES MARMOTTES	Femme	02:00:49
	CATCH ME IF YOU CAN	Homme	02:01:21
	LES COURANTS D AIR	Mixte	02:01:23
	LES PINKFLOYS	Homme	02:01:56
	LES FAJITAS	Femme	02:02:19
	BONHOURE	Mixte	02:02:39
	LES INCHATSSABLES	Mixte	02:03:23
	LES LENTS D ARMAGNAC	Mixte	02:04:10
	M&MS	Mixte	02:05:01
	LES FERS A REPASSER	Mixte	02:05:09
_	PARIS	Mixte	02:05:22
71	TATACHRIS	Femme	02:05:43
	KILIKILE	Mixte	02:05:46
73	LES BRAS CASSES	Femme	02:07:08
74	LES PENIBLES	Femme	02:07:29
75	MATHON	Homme	02:07:52
76	LOS BRUNETOS	Mixte	02:08:03
77	LES SIAMOIS	Femme	02:08:10
78	ROY 2	Mixte	02:08:41
79	LES CITRONS PRESSES	Mixte	02:08:55
80	LES PSYCHOPATHES DU POLAR	Femme	02:09:27
81	LES TORTUES	Femme	02:13:11
82	HAUT SOURBA	Homme	02:16:49
83	MUXUS TEAM	Femme	02:18:17
84	LAMARQUE	Homme	02:18:45
85	ROY 1	Mixte	02:27:20
86	LES HIRONDELLES	Femme	02:27:39
87	LES IMPROBABLES	Femme	02:33:52